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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATION 
PRAGJYOTISH COLLEGE 

SL, NONAME OF MEMBERS 

Date: 23/O8/2024 

DEPARTMENTAL. ADVISORY COMMITTEE (SESSION 2024-25) 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATION 

NAYAN MAHANTA 

SYEDA SHAMIM SHABNAM 
NIBEDITA DAS 

KHUSHEE VASHIST 

SANTIPUR, GUWAIHATI- 781 009 
Website: wYW.prugiyotisheollege.ne.in 

DEEPAK KUMAR PURBEY 

MANAB SWARGIARY 

UMA SHANKAR VASHIST 

(FATHER OF KHUSHEE 

VASHIST, BCA, STH 

SEMESTER) 

POSITION 

HOD OF THE DEPARTMENT 

FACULTY MEMBER 

FACULTY MEMBER 

STUDENT REPRESENTÄTIVE 

(BCA SM SEMESTER) 
STUDENT REPRESENTATIVE 

.(BCA 3RD SEMESTER) 
STUDENT REPRESENTATIVE 

(BCA 1ST SEMESTER) 

GUARDIAN REPRESENTATIVE 

PHONE NO 

8876840239 

9678153794 

9435180447 

7002564925 

8134995935 

7099794916 

9435467766 

Thank You, 

(Nayan Mahanta) 

H.O.D, 
Department of Computer Application 

Pragiyotish College, Guwahati-9 
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