

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATION PRAGJYOTISH COLLEGE

SANTIPUR, GUWAHATI – 781 009 Website: <u>www.pragjyotishcollege.ac.in</u>

Date: 23/08/2024

DEPARTMENTAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE (SESSION 2024-25) DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATION

SL NO	NAME OF MEMBERS	POSITION .	PHONE NO
1	NAYAN MAHANTA	HOD OF THE DEPARTMENT	8876840239
2	SYEDA SHAMIM SHABNAM .	FACULTY MEMBER	9678153794
3	NIBEDITA DAS	FACULTY MEMBER	9435180447
4	KHUSHEE VASHIST	STUDENT REPRESENTATIVE (BCA 5 TH SEMESTER)	7002564925
5	DEEPAK KUMAR PURBEY	STUDENT REPRESENTATIVE (BCA 3 RD SEMESTER)	8134995935
6	MANAB SWARGIARY	STUDENT REPRESENTATIVE (BCA 1 ST SEMESTER)	7099794916
7	UMA SHANKAR VASHIST (FATHER OF KHUSHEE VASHIST, BCA, 5 TH SEMESTER)	GUARDIAN REPRESENTATIVE	9435467766

Thank You,

(Nayan Mahanta)

H.O.D,

Department of Computer Application

Pragjyotish College, Guwahati-9